2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals

Unarmed Division - Proportional Scoring Summary

Total Proportional Points
3903
3599
3579
3515
3499
3375
3250
3250
3234
2975
2936
2777
2621
2584
2454
2090
1492
1246
1000
817
737
735
607

School

Beavercreek High School

Unity Reed High School

Green High School

Springbaro High School
Jefferson High School
Kaiserslautern High School
Hylton High School

West Aurora High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Hamilton High School

W.E. Stebbins High School
Lincoln-Way Central High School
Mascoutah High School
Springfield Central High School
O'Fallon Township High School
Wichita Heights High School
Lebanon High School
Woodrow Wilson High School
Newark High School

Mundy's Mills High School
Newark High School
Logan-Hocking High School
Lincoln-Way Central High School

Team

B-2 Bombers

Lions Pride

Band of Bulldogs

Panthers

Red Dragons

Unarmed K-Town Raiders
Dawgs

Thunder Guard

The Lynx

Tacit Blue

Marching Avengers
Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed
The Chief's Guard

Lady Eagles

Marching Panthers Unarmed
Fighting Falcons

LHS Silver Strikers

Flying Eagles Unarmed
Knight's Watch

Flying Tigers

Scarlet Guard

Boeing 747

Lincoln-Way Phoenix JV Unarmed

Color Guard Exhibition Inspection Regulation

940
894
960
943
858
885
907
850
936
829
816
790
952
595
794
794
808
0
1000
817
0
735
N/A

1000
950
729
733
919
735
825
687
845
609
539
542
N/A
714
N/A
N/A
N/A
517
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1000
843
936
839
875
854
747
846
725
760
804
747
807
727
824
649
N/A
729
N/A
N/A
737
N/A
N/A

963
912
954
1000
847
901
771
867
728
777
777
698
862
548
836
647
684
0
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
607



2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals
Unarmed Division - Inspection

Total Points School

746 Beavercreek High School

698 Green High School

653 Jefferson High School

637 Kaiserslautern High School
631 West Aurora High School

629 Unity Reed High School

626 Springboro High School

615 O'Fallon Township High School
602 Mascoutah High School

600 W.E. Stebbins High School

567 Hamilton High School

557 Hylton High School

557 Lincoln-Way Central High School
550 Newark High School

544 Woodrow Wilson High School
542 Springfield Central High School
541 Abraham Lincoln High School
484 Wichita Heights High School

Team

B-2 Bombers

Band of Bulldogs

Red Dragons

Unarmed K-Town Raiders
Thunder Guard

Lions Pride

Panthers

Marching Panthers Unarmed
The Chief's Guard

Marching Avengers

Tacit Blue

Dawgs

Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed
Scarlet Guard

Flying Eagles Unarmed

Lady Eagles

The Lynx

Fighting Falcons



2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals
Unarmed Division - Regulation

Total Points School

646 Springboro High School

622 Beavercreek High School

616 Green High School

589 Unity Reed High School

582 Kaiserslautern High School

560 West Aurora High School

557 Mascoutah High School

547 Jefferson High School

540 O'Fallon Township High School
502 Hamilton High School

502 W.E. Stebbins High School

498 Hylton High School

470 Abraham Lincoln High School
451 Lincoln-Way Central High School
442 Lebanon High School

418 Wichita Heights High School
392 Lincoln-Way Central High School
354 Springfield Central High School
0 Woodrow Wilson High School

Team

Panthers : Cadet Hamant

B-2 Bombers : Cadet Soliz

Band of Bulldogs : Cadet Liu

Lions Pride : Cadet Renderos

Unarmed K-Town Raiders : Cadet Davis
Thunder Guard : Cadet Cantu

The Chief's Guard : Cadet Barshay

Red Dragons : Cadet Casey

Marching Panthers Unarmed : Cadet Gallagher
Tacit Blue : Cadet Gan

Marching Avengers : Cadet Gold

Dawgs : Cadet Campos

The Lynx : Cadet Merit

Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed : Cadet Nader
LHS Silver Strikers : Cadet Workman

Fighting Falcons : Cadet Mapes

Lincoln-Way Phoenix JV Unarmed : Cadet Lazarski

Lady Eagles : Cadet Brito
Flying Eagles Unarmed



2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals
Unarmed Division - X##&&8 Commander

Total Points
238
232
231
226
221
219
215
215
203
188
185
184
173
168
154
153
137
110
0

School

Unity Reed High School

Green High School

Beavercreek High School
O'Fallon Township High School
Kaiserslautern High School
Springboro High School
Mascoutah High School

West Aurora High School
Hamilton High School

Hylton High School

W.E. Stebbins High School
Jefferson High School

Abraham Lincoln High School
Lincoln-Way Central High School
Wichita Heights High School
Lebanon High School
Springfield Central High School
Lincoln-Way Central High School
Woodrow Wilson High School

Team

Lions Pride : Renderos

Band of Bulldogs : Liu

B-2 Bombers : Soliz

Marching Panthers Unarmed : Gallagher
Unarmed K-Town Raiders : Davis
Panthers : Hamant

The Chief's Guard : Barshay

Thunder Guard : Cantu

Tacit Blue : Gan

Dawgs : Campos

Marching Avengers : Gold

Red Dragons : Casey

The Lynx : Merit

Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed : Nader
Fighting Falcons : Mapes

LHS Silver Strikers : Workman

Lady Eagles : Brito

Lincoln-Way Phoenix JV Unarmed : Lazarski
Flying Eagles Unarmed



2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals
Unarmed Division - Color Guard

Total Points School

896 Newark High School

860 Green High School

853 Mascoutah High School

845 Springboro High School

842 Beavercreek High School

839 Abraham Lincoln High School
813 Hylton High School

801 Unity Reed High School

793 Kaiserslautern High School
769 Jefferson High School

762 West Aurora High School

743 Hamilton High School

732 Mundy's Mills High School

731 W.E. Stebbins High School

724 Lebanon High School

711 O'Fallon Township High School
711 Wichita Heights High School
708 Lincoln-Way Central High School
659 Logan-Hocking High School
533 Springfield Central High School
0 Woodrow Wilson High School

0 Newark High School

Team

Knight's Watch

Band of Bulldogs

The Chief's Guard
Panthers

B-2 Bombers

The Lynx

Dawgs

Lions Pride

Unarmed K-Town Raiders
Red Dragons

Thunder Guard

Tacit Blue

Flying Tigers

Marching Avengers

LHS Silver Strikers
Marching Panthers Unarmed
Fighting Falcons
Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed
Boeing 747

Lady Eagles

Flying Eagles Unarmed
Scarlet Guard



2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals
Unarmed Division - Exhibition

Total Points
1063
1010
977
898
877
781
779
775
759
730
647
576
573
550

School

Beavercreek High School

Unity Reed High School
Jefferson High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Hylton High School
Kaiserslautern High School
Springboro High School

Green High School

Springfield Central High School
West Aurora High School
Hamilton High School
Lincoln-Way Central High School
W.E. Stebbins High School
Woodrow Wilson High School

Team

B-2 Bombers

Lions Pride

Red Dragons

The Lynx

Dawgs

Unarmed K-Town Raiders
Panthers

Band of Bulldogs

Lady Eagles

Thunder Guard

Tacit Blue

Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed
Marching Avengers
Flying Eagles Unarmed



2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals
Unarmed Division - Unarmed Dual

Total Points
849
845
834
819
789
779
772
739
709
677
0

School

Unity Reed High School

Unity Reed High School

Green High School

Beavercreek High School

Green High School

Lincoln-Way Central High School
Springfield Central High School
Lincoln-Way Central High School
Springfield Central High School
Hamilton High School
Springboro High School

Team

Lions Pride : Osorio & Nesmith
Lions Pride : Renderos & Nguyen
Band of Bulldogs : Bahry & Bahry

B-2 Bombers : Soliz & Friedmann

Band of Bulldogs : Palmer & Stewart

Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed : Nader & Wagner

Lady Eagles : Hernadez & Torres

Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed : Janik & Jaskula

Lady Eagles : White & Ortiz
Tacit Blue : Radke & Radke
Panthers : Hamant & Planchon



