

2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals
Unarmed Division - Proportional Scoring Summary

Total Proportional Points	School	Team	Color Guard	Exhibition	Inspection	Regulation
3903	Beavercreek High School	B-2 Bombers	940	1000	1000	963
3599	Unity Reed High School	Lions Pride	894	950	843	912
3579	Green High School	Band of Bulldogs	960	729	936	954
3515	Springboro High School	Panthers	943	733	839	1000
3499	Jefferson High School	Red Dragons	858	919	875	847
3375	Kaiserslautern High School	Unarmed K-Town Raiders	885	735	854	901
3250	Hilton High School	Dawgs	907	825	747	771
3250	West Aurora High School	Thunder Guard	850	687	846	867
3234	Abraham Lincoln High School	The Lynx	936	845	725	728
2975	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue	829	609	760	777
2936	W.E. Stebbins High School	Marching Avengers	816	539	804	777
2777	Lincoln-Way Central High School	Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed	790	542	747	698
2621	Mascoutah High School	The Chief's Guard	952	N/A	807	862
2584	Springfield Central High School	Lady Eagles	595	714	727	548
2454	O'Fallon Township High School	Marching Panthers Unarmed	794	N/A	824	836
2090	Wichita Heights High School	Fighting Falcons	794	N/A	649	647
1492	Lebanon High School	LHS Silver Strikers	808	N/A	N/A	684
1246	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles Unarmed	0	517	729	0
1000	Newark High School	Knight's Watch	1000	N/A	N/A	N/A
817	Mundy's Mills High School	Flying Tigers	817	N/A	N/A	N/A
737	Newark High School	Scarlet Guard	0	N/A	737	N/A
735	Logan-Hocking High School	Boeing 747	735	N/A	N/A	N/A
607	Lincoln-Way Central High School	Lincoln-Way Phoenix JV Unarmed	N/A	N/A	N/A	607

2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals**Unarmed Division - Inspection**

Total Points	School	Team
746	Beavercreek High School	B-2 Bombers
698	Green High School	Band of Bulldogs
653	Jefferson High School	Red Dragons
637	Kaiserslautern High School	Unarmed K-Town Raiders
631	West Aurora High School	Thunder Guard
629	Unity Reed High School	Lions Pride
626	Springboro High School	Panthers
615	O'Fallon Township High School	Marching Panthers Unarmed
602	Mascoutah High School	The Chief's Guard
600	W.E. Stebbins High School	Marching Avengers
567	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue
557	Hylton High School	Dawgs
557	Lincoln-Way Central High School	Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed
550	Newark High School	Scarlet Guard
544	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles Unarmed
542	Springfield Central High School	Lady Eagles
541	Abraham Lincoln High School	The Lynx
484	Wichita Heights High School	Fighting Falcons

2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals**Unarmed Division - Regulation**

Total Points	School	Team
646	Springboro High School	Panthers : Cadet Hamant
622	Beavercreek High School	B-2 Bombers : Cadet Soliz
616	Green High School	Band of Bulldogs : Cadet Liu
589	Unity Reed High School	Lions Pride : Cadet Renderos
582	Kaiserslautern High School	Unarmed K-Town Raiders : Cadet Davis
560	West Aurora High School	Thunder Guard : Cadet Cantu
557	Mascoutah High School	The Chief's Guard : Cadet Barshay
547	Jefferson High School	Red Dragons : Cadet Casey
540	O'Fallon Township High School	Marching Panthers Unarmed : Cadet Gallagher
502	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue : Cadet Gan
502	W.E. Stebbins High School	Marching Avengers : Cadet Gold
498	Hylton High School	Dawgs : Cadet Campos
470	Abraham Lincoln High School	The Lynx : Cadet Merit
451	Lincoln-Way Central High School	Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed : Cadet Nader
442	Lebanon High School	LHS Silver Strikers : Cadet Workman
418	Wichita Heights High School	Fighting Falcons : Cadet Mapes
392	Lincoln-Way Central High School	Lincoln-Way Phoenix JV Unarmed : Cadet Lazarski
354	Springfield Central High School	Lady Eagles : Cadet Brito
0	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles Unarmed

2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals**Unarmed Division - ~~Armed~~ Commander**

Total Points	School	Team
238	Unity Reed High School	Lions Pride : Renderos
232	Green High School	Band of Bulldogs : Liu
231	Beavercreek High School	B-2 Bombers : Soliz
226	O'Fallon Township High School	Marching Panthers Unarmed : Gallagher
221	Kaiserslautern High School	Unarmed K-Town Raiders : Davis
219	Springboro High School	Panthers : Hamant
215	Mascoutah High School	The Chief's Guard : Barshay
215	West Aurora High School	Thunder Guard : Cantu
203	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue : Gan
188	Hylton High School	Dawgs : Campos
185	W.E. Stebbins High School	Marching Avengers : Gold
184	Jefferson High School	Red Dragons : Casey
173	Abraham Lincoln High School	The Lynx : Merit
168	Lincoln-Way Central High School	Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed : Nader
154	Wichita Heights High School	Fighting Falcons : Mapes
153	Lebanon High School	LHS Silver Strikers : Workman
137	Springfield Central High School	Lady Eagles : Brito
110	Lincoln-Way Central High School	Lincoln-Way Phoenix JV Unarmed : Lazarski
0	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles Unarmed

2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals**Unarmed Division - Color Guard**

Total Points	School	Team
896	Newark High School	Knight's Watch
860	Green High School	Band of Bulldogs
853	Mascoutah High School	The Chief's Guard
845	Springboro High School	Panthers
842	Beavercreek High School	B-2 Bombers
839	Abraham Lincoln High School	The Lynx
813	Hylton High School	Dawgs
801	Unity Reed High School	Lions Pride
793	Kaiserslautern High School	Unarmed K-Town Raiders
769	Jefferson High School	Red Dragons
762	West Aurora High School	Thunder Guard
743	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue
732	Mundy's Mills High School	Flying Tigers
731	W.E. Stebbins High School	Marching Avengers
724	Lebanon High School	LHS Silver Strikers
711	O'Fallon Township High School	Marching Panthers Unarmed
711	Wichita Heights High School	Fighting Falcons
708	Lincoln-Way Central High School	Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed
659	Logan-Hocking High School	Boeing 747
533	Springfield Central High School	Lady Eagles
0	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles Unarmed
0	Newark High School	Scarlet Guard

2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals**Unarmed Division - Exhibition**

Total Points	School	Team
1063	Beavercreek High School	B-2 Bombers
1010	Unity Reed High School	Lions Pride
977	Jefferson High School	Red Dragons
898	Abraham Lincoln High School	The Lynx
877	Hylton High School	Dawgs
781	Kaiserslautern High School	Unarmed K-Town Raiders
779	Springboro High School	Panthers
775	Green High School	Band of Bulldogs
759	Springfield Central High School	Lady Eagles
730	West Aurora High School	Thunder Guard
647	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue
576	Lincoln-Way Central High School	Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed
573	W.E. Stebbins High School	Marching Avengers
550	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles Unarmed

2025 US Air Force JROTC Open Drill Nationals**Unarmed Division - Unarmed Dual**

Total Points	School	Team
849	Unity Reed High School	Lions Pride : Osorio & Nesmith
845	Unity Reed High School	Lions Pride : Renderos & Nguyen
834	Green High School	Band of Bulldogs : Bahry & Bahry
819	Beavercreek High School	B-2 Bombers : Soliz & Friedmann
789	Green High School	Band of Bulldogs : Palmer & Stewart
779	Lincoln-Way Central High School	Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed : Nader & Wagner
772	Springfield Central High School	Lady Eagles : Hernadez & Torres
739	Lincoln-Way Central High School	Lincoln-Way Phoenix Unarmed : Janik & Jaskula
709	Springfield Central High School	Lady Eagles : White & Ortiz
677	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue : Radke & Radke
0	Springboro High School	Panthers : Hamant & Planchon